Scanning with Built-in Illumination Light |Strong
ABS(1-Year Warranty) | B0CPDPTHVN ( Helett HT20
Wireless Barcode Scanner FBA ) 
HSN:8471

₹1,931.36 ₹0.00 1 ₹1,931.36 18% IGST ₹347.64 ₹2,279.00

Shipping Charges ₹33.90 -₹33.90 ₹0.00 18% IGST ₹0.00 ₹0.00

TOTAL: ₹347.64 ₹2,279.00
Amount in Words:
Two Thousand Two Hundred Seventy-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
Blsm08g74pUnXlz31xcpznfho8LFbl2doXx

Date & Time: 13/11/2025, 11:22:58
hrs

Invoice Value: 
2,279.00

Mode of Payment: 
UPI

Sold By :
HELETT ENTERPRISES LLP 
* Building 2 ( Wh 2), Plot no.